1 of 3
2.15.2017
Date:
Job Catalog #:
Notes:
#103 - 1439 17th Ave SE Calgary AB Canada T2G 1J9    Phone + 1 403 243 8110   orders@pathwayconnect.com    www.pathwayconnect.com
© 2017 Acuity Brands Lighting Canada Inc.  All Rights Reserved  Form #0217-01-1012
SPECIFICATIONS

#1012 Pathport 2-Port
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
1001-30 24VDC - 30W DIN-mountable power supply
1103 Rack-mount panel Kit (2RU) with two 16.5” (420mm) sections of DIN rail
1105 Small eDIN System Enclosure (NEMA1) with 9.5” (240mm) of  vertical DIN rail
1106 Large eDIN System Enclosure (NEMA1) with 19.5” (495mm) of vertical DIN rail
1107 Large eDIN System Enclosure (NEMA1) with three horizontal 9.5” (240mm) horizontal DIN rail
1108 Small eDIN System Enclosure (NEMA1) with two horizontal 9.5” (240mm) DIN rail
1109 Expanded eDIN System Enclosure (NEMA1) with three vertical 24”(610mm) DIN rail
PART # DESCRIPTION
1012 Pathport 2-Port DMX/RDM Gateway Node with terminal block connectors for DMX ports, DIN-mountable
XLR PIN # PURPOSE
1 Shield
2 Data -  (complement)
3 Data + (true)
4 Data - (pair 2 complement)
5 Data + (pair 2 true)
DMX512/RDM
PINOUT :
FOR SHIELDED
TWISTED PAIR
DMX512/RDM
PINOUT :
FOR CAT 5/6
XLR PIN # PURPOSE
3 Data 1 + (true)
2 Data 1 - (complement)
5 Data 2 + (true)
4 Data 2 - (complement)
- Not used - do not connect
- Not used  - do not connect
1 Shield/Com
1 Shield/COM
Cat5/6 Color and Pin #
1  - White/Orange
2  - Orange
3  - White Green
6  - Green
4  - Blue
5  - White Blue
7  - White/Brown
8  - Brown